L10000076110

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100220550491

02/13/12--01060--003 **25.00

FILEU 2012 FEB 13 PH 3: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

J. BRYAN
FEB 14 2012
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	stration Section tion of Corporations		
SUBJECT: _	Screamin' Hot Clearwate (Name of	Er, LLC Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Guy M. Graves	, Esq.	F3
		(Name of Person)	TAELLY TAELLY
	Gess Mattingly	V & Atchison, P.S.C. (Firm/Company)	B 13 PA
	201 West Short	Street	2012 FEB 13 PH 3: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE OF ST
		(Address)	3: 29 ORIDI
	Lexington, KY (Ci	40507 ity/State and Zip Code)	
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please	e call:	
	Guy M. Graves, Esq. (Name of Person)	at (<u>859</u>) <u>252-</u> (Area Code & Daytime	9000 Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:	,	, ,
X \$25.00 Filing	Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COU Registration Sec	RIER ADDRESS:
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corp	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1			IN FEB
ARTIC	CLES OF DISSOLUTIO	ON	
A LIMIT	FOR ED LIABILITY COMI	PANY	# 13 ·
			SEE 0 3
1. The name of a limited liability company i	is		بن الله
Screamin' Hot Clearwater, Li			- P. 79
	,		P
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	July 20, 2010	and assigned	document number
L10000076110 .	•		
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	August 20, 2010	.	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 o	the limited liability companies the limited liability companies.	any's dissolution pursus	ant to section
No business conducted; company	y dissolved by cons	ent of sole orga	nizer and
member per s. 608.441(c).			
X All debts, obligations and liabilities OR- Adequate provision has been made 6. All remaining property and assets have bee rights and interests.	e for the debts, obligations	and liabilities pursuant	to s. 608.4421.
7. CHECK ONE:			
X There are no suits pending against			
Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending su	e for the satisfaction of any uit.	judgment, order or dec	ree which may be
gnatures of the members having the same perce	entage of membership inter	rests necessary to appro	ve the dissolution:
Signature		Printed Name	
	نىلىرىنى ئۇلىلىلىنى ئالىرىنى	J. Patrick Katz	
			
	-		
		•	

FILING FEE: \$25.00